
 

Volleyball Game Schedule 

 

Monday February 10     Cisne   HOME  5:15* 

Thursday February 13     Clay City   HOME   4:45* 

Tuesday February 18     Jasper/Geff  HOME  5:15* 

Thursday February 20     West Salem  Away   5:15* 

Saturday February 22     Allendale Tourney Away   TBA 

Tuesday February 25    New Hope  Away   5:15* 

Thursday February 27    Conf. Tournament Clay City  TBA 

Monday March 2    Allendale   Away   5:15* 

Wednesday March 4   MCMS   Away   5:15* 

Monday March 9   Allendale   Home  5:15** 

Tuesday March 17   Regionals   TBA    TBA 

 

(*Denotes c-game) 

(** 8th grade night) 

 


